KreispokalschieBen SK Unstrut - Hainich

Diedorf 21.02.2015

KK-Pistole Standart

Name Vorname

Schiitzenklasse

Mdller Manfred
Sandek Rene
Wesenberg Dirk
Schuster Daniel

Altersklasse

Schlothauer  Volkmar
Raeche Roland
Stollberg Winfried
Reinhardt Jurgen

. Senioren

Schlothauer Michael
Scholer Peter
Diete Gerald
Schlothauer Reiner

Jugend m

Muller Paul
Damen

Buch Anica
Meyer

Kreissportleiter

Verein

SV Diedorf/Kath.
SV Hipstedt

SV Zaunrdden
SG 32 Schlotheim

SV Struth

SV Struth

SV Grollengottern
SV Diedorf/Kath.

SV Struth

SG 32 Schlotheim
SV Diedorf/Kath.
SV Struth

SV Diedorf/Kath.

SV Zaunroden

Schlothauer, Michael

Kampfrichter

69
88
57
61

89
87
71
33

83
73
80
54

47

45

60
45
59
65

81
83
74
50

83
82
55
49

49

40

3

65
59
72
55

84
74
72
56

76
75
56
56

36

31

Gesamt

194
192
188
181

254
244
217
139

242
230
191
159

132

116
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